Acrisure, LLc

American Water Company

AmTrust North America

County of Monmouth

Fire and Safety Services

Firefighter One

Hazlet Fire Company #1

Hazlet Township First Aid & Rescue Squad
Lincoln Financial Group

Municipal Emergency Services, Inc.
North Centerville Vol.Fire Co.

PMC Assoc.

Regional Communications/ Motorola
RMSHC

US Bancorp

VFIS

West Keansburg Fire Co.

Witmer Associates

TOTAL

Jan - Dec 24

$90,890.88
$367,341.05
$45,759.00
$18,197.51
$135,782.17
$26,800.43
$93,372.09
$30,000.00
$47,286.00
$75,599.96
$97,444.71
$14,937.29
$136,031.00
$37,273.50
$90,324.29
$38,686.30
$93,162.34
$28,267.60

$1,674,021.31



