Jan - Dec 24

Acrisure, LLc	\$90,890.88
American Water Company	\$367,341.05
AmTrust North America	\$45,759.00
County of Monmouth	\$18,197.51
Fire and Safety Services	\$135,782.17
Firefighter One	\$26,800.43
Hazlet Fire Company #1	\$93,372.09
Hazlet Township First Aid & Rescue Squad	\$30,000.00
Lincoln Financial Group	\$47,286.00
Municipal Emergency Services, Inc.	\$75,599.96
North Centerville Vol.Fire Co.	\$97,444.71
PMC Assoc.	\$14,937.29
Regional Communications/ Motorola	\$136,031.00
RMSHC	\$37,273.50
US Bancorp	\$90,324.29
VFIS	\$38,686.30
West Keansburg Fire Co.	\$93,162.34
Witmer Associates	\$28,267.60
TOTAL	\$1,674,021.31